St. Clair, MO – Lewis Café
							      Interval   Accumulative
	← Left on Manchester Rd.	1.3	1.3
	← Left on Sulphur Spring Rd.	1.9	3.2
	→ Right on Big Bend Rd.	1.6	4.8
	← Left on New Ballwin Rd.	0.5	5.3
	→ Right on Kiefer Creek Rd.	2.2	7.5
	← Left on Pierside Ln.	0.7	8.3
	← Left on Old State Rd.	1.4	9.6
	← Left to stay on Old State Rd.	1.8	11.5
	← Left on MO-109	5.2	16.6
	← Left on MO-W	5.2	21.9
	→ Right on Byrnesville Rd.	8.1	30.0
	← Left on MO-NN	5.7	35.6
	→ Right on MO-30	6.3	41.9
	← Left onto BP Gas Station at 30 & Y
	← Left on MO-Y	1.7	43.2
	→ Right on MO-WW	10.3	53.5
	→ Right on MO-H	9.2	62.6
	→ Right on MO-A	10.9	73.6
	→ Right on MO-185	1.1	74.7
	→ Right on MO-K	14.3	89.0
	→ Bear right onto MO-47	1.2	90.2
		Lewis Café on left - Public Parking Lot on Right
